(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700141583187
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	01/23/0901013014 **30.00
(Document Number)	FILED 2009 JAN 23 PH 2: 13 RECENTY # 3 IALE MALLAHASSED, FLARIDA
Office Use Only	C. LEWIS JAN 2 6 2009 EXAMINER

,



Builders Components, LLC 4605 SW 75th Avenue Miami, Florida 33155 305-662-1555 Fax 786-513-3100 www.builderscomponents.com

January 19, 2009

Florida Department of State Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Builders Components, LLLC

The enclosed articles of dissolutioon and Fee is submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Landy Builders Components, LLC 4605 SW 75th Avenue Miami, Florida 33155

File Doc L05000070035 Filed on July 18, 2005 and dissolved effective December 31, 2008.

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Landy 305-662-3888.

Enclosed is a check for \$30.00 for a filing Fee and certificate of status.

ncerely, David Landy

David Landy President Builders Components, LLC 305-898-9357 cellular

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	FILED 2009 JAN 23 PM 2: 13
1. The name of a limited liability company is Builders Components, LUC	SECOLE TARY & STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 18, 2005 105000070035	_ and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $\underline{Dec 31, 2008}$ 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dis	
608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	solution pulsaunt to sootion
Company No longer in business, Change	in theory
5. CHECK ONE:	

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. CHECK ONE:

1. 34

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature Durung	
MiliosekIng	

Printed Name MELISSA